
Plenary talk : 50 min talk + 10min discussion
Invited talk : 30 min talk + 10min discussion
Oral talk : 15 min talk + 5 min discussion
Poster : max A0 size (841x1189mm)

28th (SUN) 29th (MON) 30th (TUE) 31st (WED)

8:00
8:20
8:40
9:00
9:20
9:40 Opening (T.K. Yamada)

10:00
10:20
10:40 Break
11:00 Break M. Bazarnik
11:20 Y. Ma P. Mishra Break
11:40 J. Hermenau Y. Xie M. Haze
12:00 J. Lee K. Nawa N. Atodiresei
12:20 Conference PHOTO T. Komeda H. Oka
12:40 P. Krueger
13:00
13:20 Closing 
13:40
14:00
14:20
14:40 H. Isshiki
15:00 S. Yamamoto
15:20 E. Minamitani
15:40
16:00
16:20
16:40
17:00
17:20
17:40 Break
18:00
18:20
18:40
19:00
19:20
19:40
20:00
20:20
20:40
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2016 August

Invited talk (M. T. Lin)

Plenary talk (R.
Wiesendanger)

Registration (Chiba Univ.
Academic-link, ground

floor, room Hikari)

Invited talk (K. Nakamura)

Invited talk (S. Krause)

Registration /
Reception at

Restaurant Corza
(Chiba Univ.)

Poster session (10-15
posters)

Dinner (Japanese
Barbecue: Yakiniku)

Lunch

Invited talk (D. Sander)

Invited talk (A. R. Smith)

Excursion & Banquet
(Tokyo Bay area) (lunch

box in the bus)

Invited talk (M. Herve)


